
 
 

CONFIDENTIAL 
 

All information collected in this survey is 
strictly confidential and will be used for  

statistical purposes only 

Royal Government of Cambodia 
Ministry of Planning 

National Institute of Statistics/ ADRA Cambodia 

 FORM 1 

 
 

TCLT SURVEY 2005 
 

LISTING OF HOUSEHOLDS IN THE ENUMERATION AREA 
 
 

I. IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION Enter code II. INTERVIEW INFORMATION 

Province / City   Date of Listing Day   Month   Year   

District / Khan   Interviewer’s Name  I D    

Commune/ Sangkat   Interviewer’s Signature  

Sample Village/ Mondol   Date of Supervision Day   Month   Year   

Domain Number   Supervisor’s Name  I D   

Sector (Urban=1, Rural=2)  Supervisor’s Signature  

Number of Sample Village      Team Number  

Total No. of Households Reported by Village 
Leader 

    
Remarks 
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III.   HOUSEHOLD  
       INFORMATION PROVINCE DISTRICT COMMUNE VILLAGE DOMAIN No SECTOR NUMBER OF SAMPLE VILLAGE No. oF EAs EA No. SELECTED 

                   

 
Interval = For Urban:  No. of Households listed    ÷   11,                                     ÷   11   =                 Random Start  = 

                              For Rural  :  No. of Households listed    ÷   15,              ÷   15   =                                        Random Start  =    
                                                           

Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 

Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
Unit Serial 
Number 

Househol
d Serial  
Number 

 
Name of 

Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 

 
For 

Sample 
Selection 

 
 
 

  
 

    
Total 

 
Male 

 
Female 

 
Description 

 
Code 

Remarks  * 

Sample 
Reference 
Number 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) 

01              

02              

03              

04              

05              

06              

07              

08              

09              
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13              

14              

15              

16    Page Total  Total Household Population         
 
 
* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
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III. HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (contd.) 
Lin
e 

No
. 
 

Building 
Serial 

Number 

Housing 
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Number 

Househol
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Number 
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Household Head 

 
Address 

 
Number of Household 

Members 

 
Principal Economic Activity of the 

Building/Premises/Household 
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* Col. 12:  Recording the total No of person who have age 18 years old and over. 
* Col. 13: Identify the households having any of the following criteria with the code given to them by recording the appropriate code in the remark column. 1 = Village leader, 2 = Vacant House 
 


	CONFIDENTIAL 
	Royal Government of Cambodia 
	 FORM 1
	TCLT SURVEY 2005

	I. IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION
	Enter code
	II. INTERVIEW INFORMATION
	Team Number
	NUMBER OF SAMPLE VILLAGE

	Interval = For Urban:  No. of Households listed    (   11,                                     (   11   =                 Random Start  = 




